
2016 Job Recruitment Day 
Tuesday, March 15, 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Cultural Life Center, Roberts Wesleyan College 
All students & alumni welcome! Dress professionally & bring plenty of resumes!  

Job Recruitment Day is an annual recruitment event sponsored by the Career Development office. Employers from a wide 
variety of businesses, human service agencies and school districts will be in attendance. 

 

Registered employers as of March 8, 2016 include: 

911 Center Monroe County – www.911rochester.com 
Aflac NY – www.aflac.com  
Alzheimer’s Association Rochester & Finger Lakes Region – www.alz.org/rochesterny  
Catholic Family Center – www.cfcrochester.org  
Catholic Health – www.chsbuffalo.org/careers 
CDS Monarch – www.cdsmonarch.org 
Center for Autism and Related Disorders, LLC – www.centerforautism.com  
Charismatic Episcopal Church - www.cechome.com  
Churchville-Chili Central School District – www.cccsd.org  
CoreLogic - www.corelogic.com 
Delta Sonic Car Wash Systems, Inc. – www.deltasoniccarwash.com  
Easter Seals New York – www.easterseals.org  
Epilepsy-Parlid, Inc. – www.epiny.org  
Foresters Financial Services, Inc. – www.forestersfinancial.com 
GEICO – www.geico.jobs  
Generations Child Care, Inc. – www.generations-care.com  
Heritage Christian Services – www.futureyoucareers.org 
Highland Hospital – www.highlandhospital.org 
The Highlands at Brighton - www.urmedicine.org/locations/highlands-at-brighton/  
Hilton United Methodist Church – www.humcny.org  
Legends 102.7 (WLGZ) – www.legends1027.com 
Letchworth Central School District – www.letchworth.k12.ny.us 
Lifetime Assistance – www.lifetimeassistance.org/employment.asp  
Lyons Central School District – www.lyonscsd.org  
Manchester-Shortsville Central School District - www.redjacket.org  
Mars Hill Network – www.marshillnetwork.org  
Mary Cariola Children’s Center – www.marycariola.org  
Med-Scribe – www.medscribe.com  
Monroe 2-Orleans BOCES – www.monroe2boces.org 
Monroe Community Hospital – www.monroehosp.org 
Monroe County Department of Human Resources – www.monroecounty.gov  
New York Life – www.newyorklife.com  
New York State Department of Taxation & Finance – www.tax.ny.gov  
Northstar Christian Academy – www.northstarchristian.info  
Office Team – www.roberthalf.com/officeteam  
Palmyra-Macedon Schools – www.palmaccsd.org  
Peace Corps – www.peacecorps.gov  
People Inc. – www.people-inc.org/careers  
Primerica – www.primerica.com/depoian 
Rochester AmeriCorps – www.rochesteramericorps.org  
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Rochester Christian Church Ministries - www.rccm.org/rccm/about/ 
Rochester City School District – www.rcsdk12.org  
Rochester Regional Health – www.rochesterregionalhealth.org 
Spencerport Central School District – www.spencerportschools.org  
St. John’s Living – www.stjohnsliving.org 
Sutherland Global – www.sutherlandglobal.com  
Thompson Health – www.thompsonhealth.com  
Trillium Health – www.trilliumhealth.org  
Uncommon Schools, Rochester Prep – www.uncommonschools.org  
U.S. Customs and Border Protection – www.cbp.gov/careers  
U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs – www.canandaigua.va.gov  
United States Marines – www.marineofficer.com 
Villa of Hope – www.villaofhope.org  
Visiting Nurse Service – www.vnsnet.com 
WDCX-AM – www.wdcxradio.com 
Wegmans Food Markets – www.wegmans.com 
World Express – www.wwelogistics.com  
WXXI – www.wxxi.org  
Xerox – www.xerox.com 

 

 

Roberts Wesleyan College Graduate Schools will also participate in this event 

Nursing – https://www.roberts.edu/graduate-nursing-programs.aspx  
 
Business  - https://www.roberts.edu/graduate-business-programs.aspx  
 
Teacher Education - https://www.roberts.edu/graduate-teacher-education-programs.aspx  
 
Social Work - http://www.roberts.edu/graduate/programs/social-work-msw.aspx  
 
School Counseling  - http://www.roberts.edu/graduate/programs/school-counseling-ms.aspx ;  
School Psychology - http://www.roberts.edu/graduate/programs/school-psychology-ms.aspx  
 
Northeastern Seminary - www.nes.edu/  
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